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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
OwnersBox

Rotowire

FTN Network
DreamCo Design

The Huddle

Rotowire 2
Footballguys

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Fantasy Alarm
OwnersBox

Rotowire

FTN Network
DreamCo Design

The Huddle

Rotowire 2

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Fantasy Alarm
OwnersBox

Rotowire

FTN Network

DreamCo Design

The Huddle

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Yahoo Sports

SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Fantasy Alarm
OwnersBox

Rotowire

FTN Network

DreamCo Design

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
CBS Sports Digital
Yahoo Sports

SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Fantasy Alarm
OwnersBox

Rotowire

FTN Network

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
FantasyPros

CBS Sports Digital
Yahoo Sports

SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Fantasy Alarm
OwnersBox

Rotowire

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
NFFC

132.98
145.92
130.18
117.26
104.66
121.96
102.18

120.48

87.86
103.52

75.06
127.80
122.60
141.22

145.36
87.46
97.38

113.54

106.32

112.50

131.66

140.18
133.58
106.10
85.34
114.42
90.90
95.10

138.04
144.30
119.58
128.06

68.60
101.00
139.84

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Sportradar

Fantasy Alarm

SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Yahoo Sports

CBS Sports Digital
FantasyPros

NFFC

Sportradar

SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Yahoo Sports

CBS Sports Digital
FantasyPros

NFFC

Footballguys

Sportradar

Yahoo Sports
CBS Sports Digital
FantasyPros
NFFC
Footballguys
Rotowire 2

Sportradar

CBS Sports Digital
FantasyPros
NFFC
Footballguys
Rotowire 2

The Huddle

Sportradar
FantasyPros
NFFC
Footballguys
Rotowire 2

The Huddle
DreamCo Design

Sportradar
NFFC
Footballguys
Rotowire 2

The Huddle
DreamCo Design
FTN Network

Sportradar

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

133.82
137.42
100.06
104.98
106.04

97.12
136.24

107.08
160.72
196.04
111.14
145.24
120.96
100.00

141.90
126.28
111.48
134.36

66.48
123.32
165.96

148.64

76.30
144.92
138.52
122.44

92.04
130.36

125.72
135.32
122.76
169.44
116.28
144.50

82.44
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FantasyPros

CBS Sports Digital
Yahoo Sports

SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Fantasy Alarm
OwnersBox

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Footballguys

NFFC

FantasyPros

CBS Sports Digital
Yahoo Sports

SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Fantasy Alarm

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Rotowire 2

Footballguys

NFFC

FantasyPros

CBS Sports Digital
Yahoo Sports

SmashUp Fantasy Sports

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The Huddle

Rotowire 2

Footballguys

NFFC

FantasyPros

CBS Sports Digital
Yahoo Sports

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
DreamCo Design

The Huddle

Rotowire 2

Footballguys

NFFC

FantasyPros

CBS Sports Digital

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
FTN Network

DreamCo Design

The Huddle

Rotowire 2

Footballguys

NFFC

FantasyPros

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Rotowire

FTN Network

DreamCo Design

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Footballguys
Rotowire 2

The Huddle
DreamCo Design
FTN Network
Rotowire

Sportradar
Rotowire 2

The Huddle
DreamCo Design
FTN Network
Rotowire
OwnersBox

Sportradar

The Huddle
DreamCo Design
FTN Network
Rotowire
OwnersBox
Fantasy Alarm

Sportradar

DreamCo Design

FTN Network

Rotowire

OwnersBox

Fantasy Alarm

SmashUp Fantasy Sports

Sportradar

FTN Network

Rotowire

OwnersBox

Fantasy Alarm

SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Yahoo Sports

Sportradar

Rotowire

OwnersBox

Fantasy Alarm

SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Yahoo Sports

CBS Sports Digital

Sportradar
OwnersBox
Fantasy Alarm
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The Huddle
Rotowire 2
Footballguys
NFFC

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
OwnersBox

Rotowire

FTN Network

DreamCo Design

The Huddle

Rotowire 2

Footballguys

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

CBS Sports Digital
DreamCo Design
Fantasy Alarm
FantasyPros
Footballguys

FTN Network
NFFC

OwnersBox
Rotowire

Rotowire 2
SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Sportradar

The Huddle
Yahoo Sports

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

CBS Sports Digital
DreamCo Design
Fantasy Alarm
FantasyPros
Footballguys

FTN Network
NFFC

OwnersBox
Rotowire

Rotowire 2
SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Sportradar

The Huddle
Yahoo Sports

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

CBS Sports Digital
DreamCo Design
Fantasy Alarm
FantasyPros
Footballguys

FTN Network

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy

SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Yahoo Sports

CBS Sports Digital
FantasyPros

Sportradar

Fantasy Alarm

SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Yahoo Sports

CBS Sports Digital
FantasyPros

NFFC

Sports Page 3/4



Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

FSGA National Conference

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Fri Oct 11 4:.07am CT

NFFC

OwnersBox

Rotowire

Rotowire 2

SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Sportradar

The Huddle

Yahoo Sports
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