

FSGA National Conference

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Fri Oct 11 4:07am CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
OwnersBox	132.98	VS	Sportradar	133.82
Rotowire	145.92	VS	Fantasy Alarm	137.42
FTN Network	130.18	VS	SmashUp Fantasy Sports	100.06
DreamCo Design	117.26	VS	Yahoo Sports	104.98
The Huddle	104.66	VS	CBS Sports Digital	106.04
Rotowire 2	121.96	VS	FantasyPros	97.12
Footballguys	102.18	vs	NFFC	136.24
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Fantasy Alarm	120.48	VS	Sportradar	107.08
OwnersBox	87.86	VS	SmashUp Fantasy Sports	160.72
Rotowire	103.52	VS	Yahoo Sports	196.04
FTN Network	75.06	VS	CBS Sports Digital	111.14
DreamCo Design	127.80	VS	FantasyPros	145.24
The Huddle	122.60	VS	NFFC	120.96
Rotowire 2	141.22	vs	Footballguys	100.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
SmashUp Fantasy Sports	145.36	VS	Sportradar	141.90
Fantasy Alarm	87.46	VS	Yahoo Sports	126.28
OwnersBox	97.38	VS	CBS Sports Digital	111.48
Rotowire	113.54	VS	FantasyPros	134.36
FTN Network	106.32	VS	NFFC	66.48
DreamCo Design	112.50	VS	Footballguys	123.32
The Huddle	131.66	vs	Rotowire 2	165.96
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Yahoo Sports	140.18	VS	Sportradar	148.64
SmashUp Fantasy Sports	133.58	VS	CBS Sports Digital	76.30
Fantasy Alarm	106.10	VS	FantasyPros	144.92
OwnersBox	85.34	VS	NFFC	138.52
Rotowire	114.42	VS	Footballguys	122.44
FTN Network	90.90	VS	Rotowire 2	92.04
DreamCo Design	95.10	VS	The Huddle	130.36
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
CBS Sports Digital	138.04	VS	Sportradar	125.72
Yahoo Sports	144.30	VS	FantasyPros	135.32
SmashUp Fantasy Sports	119.58	VS	NFFC	122.76
Fantasy Alarm	128.06	VS	Footballguys	169.44
OwnersBox	68.60	VS	Rotowire 2	116.28
Rotowire	101.00	VS	The Huddle	144.50
FTN Network	139.84	vs	DreamCo Design	82.44
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
FantasyPros		VS	Sportradar	
CBS Sports Digital		VS	NFFC	
Yahoo Sports		VS	Footballguys	
SmashUp Fantasy Sports		VS	Rotowire 2	
Fantasy Alarm		VS	The Huddle	
OwnersBox		VS	DreamCo Design	
Rotowire		VS	FTN Network	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
NFFC		VS	Sportradar	



FTN Network

DreamCo Design

FSGA National Conference

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Fri Oct 11 4:07am CT

FantasyPros	VS	Footballguys
CBS Sports Digital	VS	Rotowire 2
Yahoo Sports	VS	The Huddle
SmashUp Fantasy Sports	VS	DreamCo Design
Fantasy Alarm	VS	FTN Network
OwnersBox	VS	Rotowire
Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Footballguys	VS	Sportradar
NFFC	VS	Rotowire 2
FantasyPros	VS	The Huddle
CBS Sports Digital	VS	DreamCo Design
Yahoo Sports	VS	FTN Network
SmashUp Fantasy Sports	VS	Rotowire
Fantasy Alarm	VS	OwnersBox
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Rotowire 2	VS	Sportradar
Footballguys	VS	The Huddle
NFFC	VS	DreamCo Design
FantasyPros	VS	FTN Network
CBS Sports Digital	VS	Rotowire
Yahoo Sports	VS	OwnersBox
SmashUp Fantasy Sports	VS	Fantasy Alarm
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
The Huddle	VS	Sportradar
Rotowire 2	vs vs	DreamCo Design
Footballguys	vs vs	FTN Network
NFFC	VS	Rotowire
FantasyPros	vs	OwnersBox
CBS Sports Digital	vs	Fantasy Alarm
Yahoo Sports	vs	SmashUp Fantasy Sports
. a co openio		omacrop ramacy opene
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
DreamCo Design	VS	Sportradar
The Huddle	VS	FTN Network
Rotowire 2	VS	Rotowire
Footballguys	VS	OwnersBox
NFFC	VS	Fantasy Alarm
FantasyPros	VS	SmashUp Fantasy Sports
CBS Sports Digital	VS	Yahoo Sports
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
FTN Network	VS	Sportradar
DreamCo Design	vs	Rotowire
The Huddle	vs	OwnersBox
Rotowire 2	VS	Fantasy Alarm
Footballguys	vs	SmashUp Fantasy Sports
NFFC	VS	Yahoo Sports
FantasyPros	vs	CBS Sports Digital
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Rotowire	VS	Sportradar
	٧٥	Oportiudai.

VS

vs

OwnersBox

Fantasy Alarm



FSGA National Conference

vs

NFFC

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Fri Oct 11 4:07am CT

VS	SmashUp Fantasy Sports
VS	Yahoo Sports
VS	CBS Sports Digital
VS	FantasyPros
	vs vs

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

OwnersBox	VS	Sportradar
Rotowire	VS	Fantasy Alarm
FTN Network	VS	SmashUp Fantasy Sports
DreamCo Design	VS	Yahoo Sports
The Huddle	VS	CBS Sports Digital
Rotowire 2	VS	FantasyPros

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

No Games Scheduled

CBS Sports Digital DreamCo Design Fantasy Alarm FantasyPros Footballguys FTN Network **NFFC**

Footballguys

OwnersBox Rotowire Rotowire 2

SmashUp Fantasy Sports

Sportradar The Huddle Yahoo Sports

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

CBS Sports Digital DreamCo Design Fantasy Alarm FantasyPros Footballguys

FTN Network NFFC OwnersBox

Rotowire Rotowire 2

SmashUp Fantasy Sports

Sportradar The Huddle Yahoo Sports

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled **CBS Sports Digital**

DreamCo Design Fantasy Alarm FantasyPros Footballguys **FTN Network**



FSGA National Conference

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Fri Oct 11 4:07am CT

NFFC
OwnersBox
Rotowire
Rotowire 2
SmashUp Fantasy Sports
Sportradar
The Huddle
Yahoo Sports